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Programme of M.Ed, & M.Ed.(Sc.) III Semester (Reg. / Ex / ATKT) Exam, 2024_25
Time :02.00 p.M. to 05.00 p.M. on each day of Examination

t qfuc o-ri iFT s-E o,.t I

3

4

5

6

7

srqfdq

\r \q {[ 1$ t{

*NL-,-lr \ ItFrnq 7(P

r+ k'rfq-O ftsqfuqrdq
qi-dgi

1.6 . ,/ qtr6t / 2026 / us q
;fttiift #;'.i G iroi*" -U.rO aq- GIi'cTgl 1o Feb 2026

r $rrkr sskf, T6rlM d cfu.rq rg fi.fi Rrrq F{ryqi d faqrrmzs rrq 
rz cr fl M.P.On Line.

qq$ s wfrs/gilflrrq m d kq verqo, vr.(.fr.ft. uraqr IrRI6r Ftqrq 1'd .nc-ffs fuqr.r A ord c-6rq-o Z trsib hcm/ ifrFE fmrl7rnfi
ft{EFrsrdq qq-{r d< 1iv or0fi) v.s.E.h. u-;q-r r

cqro E{E 66. rr{ SqH ftrqhsrft RTdgr I
srrrfi 6R[-r d< rs frdrl d erer ft 

"r{a-+ 
o} rErqft{rfrq of i{flr{E qt srqals ori or6oe oi- | .k

qrdgr

Date I Subiect

I Sociological perspectireffi
I Eoucatronal Researcn-tt-
Advance Lerel Courre-Xffi
l/Special Education Course t/Guidance and Counseling _
l/Educational Tech.-l/Curriculum Studies-l/Teacher 

]Education-t 
I

-

Pa per25.02.2026
I02.03.2026
lt

09.03.2026
ilt

r i qrq or{ sy{ q.I u.e rrqr B d} 3 ft{gl d 3i<1 ETT


